
the hour of 10:00 O'clock A.M., with all members present: 

W. Bailéy and John Couch, Members. 

August 25, 1947 

MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 1947 

William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. 

Roy Evans, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted. 

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at 

Roy Evans, Chairman; Claude 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unani- 

mously carried, that the following claims be and the game are hereby approved for payment, 

and the County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same: 

388115 
388358 
388360 
388361 
388362 
388363 
388364 
388365 
388366 
388359 

652 
653 
74.8 
750 
752 
753 
754. 
755 
"56 
7517 
758 
259 
60 
761 
"62 
763 
764 
765 
"66 
7617 
768 
"69 
277 
"72 
778 
276 
277 
278 
229 
780 
"B1 
782 . 
783 
784 
785 
786 
787 
788 
790 
795 
794 
796 
797 
798 
802 
807 
808 
817 
818 
819 
820 
850 
831 
852 
835 
834 

Stromberg Time Corp. 
s/w Bell Telephone Co. 

t 

Dr. Fred E. Woodson 
Floyd Jordon 
Hazel Welborn 
S/w Bell Telephone Co. 
Okla. Society for Crippled Children 
Nash-Finch 
Elbert Riser and Robert Carpenter 
The Lawyers Co-Operative Pub. Co. 
D. LeRoy Randall 
Field Stationery Co. 
L. ¢. Smith & Corona Typewriter Co. 
Hettinger Bros. Mfg. Co. 
A. T. Thorne 

 G@. B. Chenoweth 
William F. Stahl & Co. 
Frances Baxter Grocery 
Willie Campbell 
Covey Bros. Lumber Co. 

Dens2041 Lubricant Go. 
Gertrude Guy Grocery 
Medical Arts Physicians & Surgeons Sup. 

F ch i" u } 

Mid-West Printing Co. 
Perrys Food Store 
Phillips Rexall Drug 
Dr. Dean S. Pierce 

. State Highway Commission 
A. T. Thorne 
Dr. T. L. Wall 
Booker T. Washington Cemetery Assn. 
Keith Drug Store 
Gates Hardware & Supply Co. 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Mid-West Printing Co. 
Public Service Co. of Okla. 
Remington Rand, Inc. 
Sommers Sign System 
County Office Supply Go. 
Covey Brothers Lumber Co. 
S. E. Massengill Co. 
Parke, Davis & Co. 
Sharp & Dohme 
Standard Paving Oo. 
Covey Bros. Lumber Co. 
Medical Arts Physicians & Sur. Sup. 
Scott—-Rice Co. 
The Merkel X-Ray Co. 
Elaine MeMinn 
M. A. Roop 
R. J. Greenwood Grocery 
Felix J. Mouser Grocery 
Otis Pennington 
Western Union Telegraph Co. 
Geo. H. Blaine 

Zella Smith, R.N. 
Tulsa Oity Water Dept. 
Murl Beckwith, R.N. 
A. S. Aloe Co. 
Ashby Carpet Co. 
Dr. Casey Childs - 
L. V. Crater 

Time Clocks - 

Service 

Anesthesia 
Groceries 

Service 
Transportation 
Groceries 
Upkeep 
Book 
Supplies 

Typewriter 
Supplies 
Plats 
Travel 
Insurence 
Groceries 
Travel 
Lumber ; 

Supplies 
Groceries 
Suspensory 
Truss 
Supplies 
Index, Chip Board Fillers 
Groceries 
Drugs 
Glasses 
Estimate 
Supplies 
Travel 
Burial 
Drugs 

Upkeep 
Towel Service 
Supplies 
Plant Operation 
Service 
Sign Painting 
Binders 
Lumber 
Drugs 

u 

Repairs & Material 
Lumber 
Truss 
Paper Cutter 
Films 
Pro. Servicés 
Estimate 
Groceries 

Time Service 
Stamps 
Pro. Services 
Water — 
Pro. Services 
Equipment 
Olean Rug 
Pro. Services 
Supplies 

7 290.00 
7.29 

-80 
20.00 
5.00 

~ 6.00 
11.52 
10.67 

119.00 
350.00 

6.00 
18.00 

47.75 
125.15 © 
6.50 
10.00 
18.60 

191.90 
17.00 
32.25 

459.68 
354.64 
233.98 

4.00 
2.50 

15.00 
15.00 
14.75 
“5.00 
25.75 
9.00 

10.00 
“3.15 
40.32 
5.00 

148,25 
2.63 

1.65 
2.75 
1.00 

23.95 
15.20 

200.00 
236.72 
12.64 
15.50 
38.94 

673.00 
365.75 
15.00 
30.00 
22.80 
48.00 

5,895.00 
5.00 

5.00 
5.00 

1.50 
5.00 

48.00 
78. 10 

60.00 
15.89 
“2.00 
20.00 
5.15 


